

Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi [A Central University] [NAAC Accredited A++ Grade]

in collaboration with

ISTITUTO italiano DI CULTURA Istituto Italiano di Cultura, New Delhi



PRESENTS [OFFLINE]

01-DAY INTERDISCIPLINARY INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP

ON

ANTONIO CANOVA

by

Dr. Chiara Rostagno

President of Leonardo XO Research Group (Former Director of the Leonardian Cenacolo Museum in Milan)

21/04/2022 @10.00am to 4.30pm

Workshop Venue [offline]:

Auditorium, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, JMI

"

Participation Guidelines: The workshop is open to students of Jamia Millia Islamia only. Interested students from the field of fine arts, architecture, mechanical & civil engineering, anthropology, sociology, physiotheraphy, mathematics, english literature, history, geography and mass communication can register at the following link.

Registration link: https://forms.gle/z6sZrdia4Xsf1QN2A Registration Deadline: 18 April 2022 Number of Participants: Max.100 [selections based on EOI] Web Site Link: <u>https://iiwantoniocanova.wixsite.com/antoniocanova</u>

Selected work from the outcome of the workshop will be displayed at the Istituto Italiano di Cultura, New Delhi from 24-30 April, 2022. All the submission of the workshop will be published online on the event website, Certificate of Participation will be awarded to all the participants of the workshop.

"

Prof. Hina Zia, Dean, Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics, [FA+E], Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi, INDIA

Prof. Qamar Irshad, Head, Department of Architecture, [FA+E], Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi, INDIA



Web Site Link:

Mr.Andrea Baldi

New Delhi, INDIA

Director, Istituto Italiano di Cultura,



<u>arshiyaahm</u> FA+E Ш FA+ Professor Professor, Arshiya I Ahmad, Asstt. Nitesh Dogne, Asstt. Pro Queries [if any]

<u>@jmi.ac.in</u>

#Covid 19 protocol by Gol have to be strictly followed